
BCM School, Basant Avenue, Dugri Road, Ludhiana
SEPTEMBER EXAMINATION-2022-23

DATE DAY I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

10.9.2022 Saturday English Maths EVS Science English
Chemistry/Economics/
Punjabi/Typography( C)

English

11.9.2022 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

12.9.2022 Monday Maths Science English Science Maths

13.9.2022 Tuesday Maths English Maths Maths
Social

Science
Physics/Accountancy/

Pol Science
Maths/Biology/B.Studies

/ FMM/Sociology

14.9.2022 Wednesday English
Social

Science
Punjabi Hindi Punjabi

15.9.2022 Thursday EVS Punjabi Hindi
Hindi/IFM/AI/

IT
Punjabi Optional/Banking

16.9.2022 Friday Hindi Punjabi
Social

Science
Punjabi English

17.9.2022 Saturday Hindi Hindi Punjabi Punjabi
Hindi/IFM/AI

/IT
English

Physics/Accountancy/
Pol Science

18.9.2022 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday

19.9.2022 Monday Punjabi Hindi Science Maths
Social

Science

20.9.2022 Tuesday Punjabi EVS English English Maths
Maths/Biology/B.Studies

/FMM/Sociology
Chemistry/Economics/
Punjabi/Typography©

21.9.2022 Wednesday Science Maths Hindi
Social

Science
Hindi

22.9.2022 Thursday Social Science Science Optional/Banking

23.9.2022 Friday
Social

Science
English Maths English Science

Maths/Applied
Maths(Additional)

Maths/Applied
Maths(Additional)

Assessment Corodinator HOD English(Sr. Wing) Academic Coordinator Coordinators Principal


